Canadian Atmospheric Science Community Workshop

The Future of Canadian Atmospheric Science from Space

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:15
09:15-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-13:55
13:55-14:15
14:15-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
18:00

18:45

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-10:40
10:40-11:10
11:10-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00

Canadian Space Agency Conference Centre

6767 Route de I’Aéroport, Saint-Hubert, Québec, J3Y 8Y9

Workshop Schedule

16 November 2017 — Focus on short-term ideas — “What can we do now?”’

Registration and gathering

Vision for workshop and short-term discussions

Welcome from CSA

Presentations by consortia (Raven, CanACT, CASS)

Break

Presentations by consortia (CH,-SHS, AIM-North, TICFIRE)
Lunch

Presentations by consortia (Ozone/Dynamics)

Space Advisory Board perspective

Discussion of ideas for short-term

Break

Finish discussions

CSA presentation

Summary of discussions and consensus recommendations
End of day

Meeting dinner — Tomate Blanche, 9385, boul. Leduc (near the Alt Hotel).

17 November 2017 — Focus on longer-term/infrastructure ideas — ‘“What do we want to do?”

Registration and gathering

Vision for longer-term and infrastructure discussions
Presentations by consortia (CASSAVA, CODAAC, HAWC, Raven-EE10)
Break

Discussion about longer-term direction and opportunities
Lunch

Discussion continues

Break

CSA perspectives on workshop

Summary and next steps

End of Workshop



