Canadian Atmospheric Science Community Workshop

The Future of Canadian Atmospheric Science from Space

Canadian Space Agency Conference Centre

6767 Route de l'Aéroport, Saint-Hubert, Québec, J3Y 8Y9

Workshop Schedule

16 November 2017 - Focus on short-term ideas - "What can we do now?"

08:00-08:30	Registration and gathering
08:30-09:00	Vision for workshop and short-term discussions
09:00-09:15	Welcome from CSA
09:15-10:40	Presentations by consortia (Raven, CanACT, CASS)
10:40-11:10	Break
11:10-12:30	Presentations by consortia (CH ₄ -SHS, AIM-North, TICFIRE)
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-13:55	Presentations by consortia (Ozone/Dynamics)
13:55-14:15	Space Advisory Board perspective
14:15-15:30	Discussion of ideas for short-term
15:30-16:00	Break
16:00-16:30	Finish discussions
16:30-17:00	CSA presentation
17:00-17:30	Summary of discussions and consensus recommendations
18:00	End of day
18:45	Meeting dinner – Tomate Blanche, 9385, boul. Leduc (near the Alt Hotel).

17 November 2017 - Focus on longer-term/infrastructure ideas - "What do we want to do?"

08:00-08:30	Registration and gathering
08:30-09:00	Vision for longer-term and infrastructure discussions
09:00-10:40	Presentations by consortia (CASSAVA, CODAAC, HAWC, Raven-EE10)
10:40-11:10	Break
11:10-12:30	Discussion about longer-term direction and opportunities
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:00	Discussion continues
15:00-15:30	Break
15:30-16:00	CSA perspectives on workshop
16:00-17:00	Summary and next steps
17:00	End of Workshop